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The menu of Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant from Heath includes 140 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Frisch's Big Boy
Restaurant:

Okay dude straight up | have fallen in love with Frisch's Big boy over the last few months lol this was the second
time I've ever been to one but it's was just as awesome as the first time. | appreciate consistency) the food

though was delicious! | got the super big boy which was amazing and the Mac and cheese was creamy and the

onion rings were crispy. | have no complaints! Not one the restaurant was clean and the s... read more. For quick
hunger in between, Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant from Heath presents scrumptious sandwiches, small salads,
and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, Moreover, the drinks menu of this gastropub offers a good and

especially comprehensive variety of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. In
addition, they provide you fine meals a la francaise, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here.
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Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant Menu

Soups

VEGETABLE SOUP

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Sauces

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

‘Vegetarian dishes

STEAMED BROCCOLI

fingerfood

ZWIEBELRINGE

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Starters

HAND-BREADED ONION RINGS

firaut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Hausgemachle Shakies

OREO SHAKE

$5.0

$7.5

$4.4

$4.4

$13.8

$5.0

$8.1

Omelettes

STEAK OMELET

$15.0

Saucen, Chutneys & &dras

GRAVY

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

Wain

WESTERN OMELET
Soft Drinks
BARQ'S ROOT BEER
Fids Menii
GRILLED CHEESE FRIES

Shakes

GRANDMA’S BANANA PUDDING
SHAKE

Vegetable

SWEET CORN

Baguette-Croques filein

BIG BOY

Bread

BISCUITS

Meals

TURKEY CLUB

$6.3

$13.1

$3.8

$6.9

$9.4

$3.8

$7.5

$9.4



Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant Menu

Sweels & Desserts Hot Drink

APPLE PIE $6.9 HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0
Meal Deals Tiid's Breakfast
TENDER FAMILY MEAL $41.3 ONE PANCAKE $3.1
sandwich combo Tounge
GRILLED CHEESE COMBO $12.5 BLT CHEESEBURGER $8.1
L hot sandwiches Biscuits and Coofsies
CLUB MELT $10.6 CHEESECAKE $6.9
Children’s Menu Burgers, Sandwiches and
CHEESEBURGER FRIES $6.9 Platiers
. BREAKFAST BOY $8.8
Brunch Sides
SMOKED BACON $5.6 Drinks and Wee
MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE $3.1
Heavenly Omelettes
BISCUITS GRAVY $6.9 Trench Vanilla Tce Cream
Creations
[}
Specml OI‘del’d COCONUT CREAM PIE $6.3
OPEN FACED ROAST BEEF $15.0
-y Hash Browns and Sides
1‘ HASH BROWNS $4.4
ALASKAN COD SANDWICH $10.0
3-Egg Omelels Hestaurant Category
FRENCH
HAM CHEESE OMELET $11.9
Cheesesteaks
SIDE SALAD $4.4
NEW YORK STEAK CHEESE $11.3

CHEF SALAD $15.0



MACARONI CHEESE
MAC CHEESE

Coffee

DECAF COFFEE
COFFEE

Brealgfast Al Day
BIG BOY'S BIG BREAKFAST

FRENCH TOAST MEAT
BREAKFAST

[ ]
Dinners
RED WHITE LASAGNA
FISH N' CHIPS

Tiid's Meals

PANCAKES W/ BACON OR
SAUSAGE

HAND-BATTERED CHICKEN
TENDERS FRIES

Sweels and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

TOSTADAS

$4.4
$6.9

$2.5
$2.5

$13.1

$10.6

$13.8
$12.5

$6.9

$7.5

$8.1
$8.1

VANILLA SHAKE
COKE ZERO
SPRITE

TWO EGGS MEAT

THREE PANCAKE STACK
TWO PANCAKE STACK

Dessert

STRAWBERRY PIEBABY
CHERRY PIE
STRAWBERRY PIE

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA

DIET COKE
DR PEPPER

Brealfast Sides

SMOKED HAM
FRISCH'S TEXAS TOAST
CRISPY SPUDS

{imited Time

THE NATHAN'S NEW
., YORK CHEESESTEAK

* COMBO

THE NATHAN'S NEW
YORK CHEESESTEAK

SOUTHERN BREADED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

$8.1
$3.8
$3.8

$11.9
$10.6
$11.3

$6.3
$6.9
$18.8

$3.8
$3.8
$3.8

$5.6
$3.8
$4.4

$22.5

$16.3

$7.5



Trisch s Big Boy Restaurant Menu

Tartar Sauce/Dressings

TARTAR SAUCE PINT $6.9
SPICY TARTAR SAUCE PINT $6.9
RANCH DRESSING PINT $6.9
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $13.8

3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS ENTREE $13.8

ORIGINAL HOT CHICKEN SANDO
COMBO

ORIGINAL HOT CHICKEN SANDO $9.4

Combos

BRAWNY LAD COMBO $13.1
BREAKFAST BOY COMBO $14.4
BREADED CHICKEN CLUB COMBO $15.0
ORIGINAL PORK SANDWICH

$15.4

COMBO $11.3
Burgers
«=Mn. CLASSIC

f *!i CHEESEBURGER $7.5

i& PATTY MELT $9.4
SUPER BIG BOY $10.0

BRAWNY LAD $7.5

SWISS MISS $7.5

Side dishes

CRINKLE CUT FRIES $3.8

FRISCHS SIGNATURE COLE SLAW  $4.4

PORK SAUSAGE PATTIES $5.6

TURKEY SAUSAGE $5.6

BISCUITS JELLY $4.4

Dishes are prepared with
POTATOES

EGGS

FRUIT

CHEESE

ONION

Uncalegorized

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

COMBO $13.1
PATTY MELT COMBO $15.0
CHILI SPAGHETTI $9.4
TAILGATE PACK $50.0
HOT FUDGE CAKE $6.3
Beverages

MINUTE MAID LEMONADE $3.8

GOLD PEAK REAL BREWED TEA $3.8
GOLD PEAK REAL BREWED SWEET

TEA $3.8
DASANI BOTTLED WATER $3.8
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.1
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE $3.1
Popular Ttems

SUPER BIG BOY COMBO $15.6
BIG BOY COMBO $13.1
3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS N' FRIES $11.3
CHILI W/IBEANS $6.3
GRANDMA’S BANANA PUDDING $4.4
HI-C FRUIT PUNCH $3.8



Trisch s Big Boy Restaurant Menu

Seasonal {imited Time Offers

ORIGINAL 3 SLIDER

_ | PACK $10.0
m- ORIGINAL SLIDERS

e —

COMBO $10.0
BIG BOY SLIDERS (3 PACK) $15.6
BIG BOY SLIDERS COMBO (2 $13.8
PACK)
ORIGINAL SLIDERS FAMILY MEAL $25.0
DEAL ’
BIG BOY SLIDERS FAMILY MEAL $37.5

DEAL

Sandwiches
BUDDIE BOY $7.5
___,.""ﬂ'a.
% GRILLED CHEESE $6.9
i == SANDWICH ’
ORIGINAL PORK
SANDWICH
CHICKEN PARMESAN $13.8

$7.5

SOUTHERN GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

SPICY BREADED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BREADED CHICKEN CLUB
GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

Combo Meals

SWISS MISS COMBO

% BLT CHEESEBURGER

COMBO

BUDDIE BOY COMBO
TURKEY CLUB COMBO
CLUB MELT COMBO

SOUTHERN BREADED CHICKEN
COMBO

SOUTHERN GRILLED CHICKEN
COMBO

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB COMBO

SPICY BREADED CHICKEN
SANDWICH COMBO

$7.3

$9.4
$9.4

$13.1
$13.8

$13.1
$15.0
$10.6

$13.1

$13.1
$15.0

$11.3



Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant Menu

Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant

775 Hebron Rd Heath, OH Opening Hours:

43056-1355, United States Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Wednesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -21:00
Saturday 08:00 -21:00
Sunday 08:00 -21:00

w.gallery image

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

