



https://menulist.menu 775 Hebron Rd Heath, OH 43056-1355, United States (+1)7407888153



The <u>menu of Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant</u> from Heath includes 140 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant:

Okay dude straight up I have fallen in love with Frisch's Big boy over the last few months lol this was the second time I've ever been to one but it's was just as awesome as the first time. I appreciate consistency) the food though was delicious! I got the super big boy which was amazing and the Mac and cheese was creamy and the onion rings were crispy. I have no complaints! Not one the restaurant was clean and the s... read more. For quick hunger in between, Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant from Heath presents scrumptious sandwiches, small salads, and other treats, as well as hot and cold drinks, Moreover, the drinks menu of this gastropub offers a good and especially comprehensive variety of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try. In addition, they provide you fine meals à la française, for breakfast they serve a extensive breakfast here.

OREO SHAKE



\$9.4

			-		
Soups		Omelettes			
VEGETABLE SOUP	\$5.0	STEAK OMELET	\$15.0		
Süße Desserts CREPES		Saucen, Chutneys & Extras GRAVY			
Toast		Paleo Bars			
FRENCH TOAST		PECAN PIE	\$6.3		
Sandwich, Bagels, Burg	<i>jer</i>	Main			
BLT	\$7.5	WESTERN OMELET	\$13.1		
Sauces		Soft Drinks			
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY	\$4.4	BARQ'S ROOT BEER	\$3.8		
Vegetarian dishes		Kids Menü			
STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$4.4	GRILLED CHEESE FRIES	\$6.9		
Fingerfood		Shakes			
ZWIEBELRINGE		GRANDMA'S BANANA PUDDING SHAKE	\$9.4		
Steaks		(logotable			
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$13.8	Vegetable SWEET CORN	\$3.8		
Starters		Baquette Creques Klein			
HAND-BREADED ONION RINGS	\$5.0	Baguette-Croques Klein BIG BOY	\$7.5		
Kraut & Rüben		O mo m d			
MAC AND CHEESE		Bread BISCUITS			
Hausgemachte Shakes					
OREO SHAKE	\$8.1	Meals			

\$8.1

TURKEY CLUB

11	
A	
	(o , o ,

Sweets & Desserts		Hot Drink	
APPLE PIE	\$6.9	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0
Meal Deals		Kid's Breakfast	
TENDER FAMILY MEAL	\$41.3	ONE PANCAKE	\$3.1
sandwich combo		Lounge	
GRILLED CHEESE COMBO	\$12.5	BLT CHEESEBURGER	\$8.1
Lhot sandwiches		Biscuits and Cookies	
CLUB MELT	\$10.6	CHEESECAKE	\$6.9
Children's Menu		Burgers, Sandwiches a	nd
CHEESEBURGER FRIES	\$6.9	Platters	
Brunch Sides		BREAKFAST BOY	\$8.8
SMOKED BACON	\$5.6	Drinks and Coffee	
Heavenly Omelettes		MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE	\$3.1
BISCUITS GRAVY	\$6.9	French Vanilla Ice Crea	m
Special Orders		Creations	
OPEN FACED ROAST BEEF	\$15.0	COCONUT CREAM PIE	\$6.3
Lunch Entrées		Hash Browns and Side	
ALASKAN COD SANDWICH	\$10.0	HASH BROWNS	\$4.4
3-Egg Omelets		Restaurant Category	
HAM CHEESE OMELET	\$11.9	FRENCH	
Cheesesteaks		Salads	
NEW YORK STEAK CHEESE	\$11.3	SIDE SALAD	\$4.4
NEW TORK STEAK CHEESE	ФТТ.2	CHEF SALAD	\$15.0

Pasta		Non alcoholic drinks		
MACARONI CHEESE	\$4.4	VANILLA SHAKE	\$8.1	
MAC CHEESE	\$6.9	COKE ZERO	\$3.8	
		SPRITE	\$3.8	
Coffee				
DECAF COFFEE	\$2.5	Breakfast		
COFFEE	\$2.5	TWO EGGS MEAT	\$11.9	
		THREE PANCAKE STACK	\$10.6	
Breakfast All Day		TWO PANCAKE STACK	\$11.3	
BIG BOY'S BIG BREAKFAST	\$13.1			
FRENCH TOAST MEAT	\$10.6	Dessert		
BREAKFAST		STRAWBERRY PIEBABY	\$6.3	
Dinners		CHERRY PIE	\$6.9	
RED WHITE LASAGNA	\$13.8	STRAWBERRY PIE	\$18.8	
FISH N' CHIPS	\$13.6 \$12.5	0.0111		
FISH IN CHIPS	\$12.5	Soft drinks		
Kid's Meals		COCA-COLA	\$3.8	
PANCAKES W/ BACON OR		DIET COKE	\$3.8	
SAUSAGE	\$6.9	DR PEPPER	\$3.8	
HAND-BATTERED CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES	\$7.5	Breakfast Sides		
0		SMOKED HAM	\$5.6	
Sweets and Treats		FRISCH'S TEXAS TOAST	\$3.8	
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$8.1	CRISPY SPUDS	\$4.4	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$8.1			
Maria Langue C. Callaga		Limited Time		
These types of dishes are		THE NATHAN'S NEW		
being served		YORK CHEESESTEA COMBO	K \$22.5	
SALAD		THE NATHAN'S NEW	., \$16.3	
TOSTADAS		YORK CHEESESTEA	K ^{310.3}	
		SOUTHERN BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5	

BISCUITS JELLY

				~ (0
Tartar	Sauce/Dressings		Dishes are prepared with	
TARTAR S	AUCE PINT	\$6.9	POTATOES	
SPICY TAR	RTAR SAUCE PINT	\$6.9	EGGS	
RANCH DI	RESSING PINT	\$6.9	FRUIT	
_			CHEESE	
Chicker	ı		ONION	
GRILLED (CHICKEN	\$13.8		
3 PC CHIC	KEN TENDERS ENTRÉE	\$13.8	Uncategorized	
ORIGINAL COMBO	HOT CHICKEN SANDO	\$15.4	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$13.1
ORIGINAL	HOT CHICKEN SANDO	\$9.4	PATTY MELT COMBO	\$15.0
0 -			CHILI SPAGHETTI	\$9.4
Combos	I		TAILGATE PACK	\$50.0
BRAWNY	LAD COMBO	\$13.1	HOT FUDGE CAKE	\$6.3
BREAKFA	ST BOY COMBO	\$14.4		
BREADED	CHICKEN CLUB COMBO	\$15.0	Beverages	
	PORK SANDWICH	\$11.3	MINUTE MAID LEMONADE	\$3.8
COMBO	COMBO		GOLD PEAK REAL BREWED TEA	\$3.8
Burger	8		GOLD PEAK REAL BREWED SWEET TEA	\$3.8
	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$7.5	DASANI BOTTLED WATER	\$3.8
7	PATTY MELT	\$9.4	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.1
W. C.	SUPER BIG BOY	\$9.4 \$10.0	MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE	\$3.1
BRAWNY		\$7.5	Oarsel on Home	
SWISS MIS		\$7.5	Popular Items	
OWIGO IIII		Ψ110	SUPER BIG BOY COMBO	\$15.6
Side di	shes		BIG BOY COMBO	\$13.1
	CUT FRIES	\$3.8	3 PC CHICKEN TENDERS N' FRIES	\$11.3
	SIGNATURE COLE SLAW	\$4.4	CHILI W/BEANS	\$6.3
	JSAGE PATTIES	\$5.6	GRANDMA'S BANANA PUDDING	\$4.4
TURKEY S		\$5.6	HI-C FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.8
		, 5.5		

\$4.4

Seasonal Limited Time Offers			SOUTHERN GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH		\$7.5
	ORIGINAL 3 SLIDER PACK	\$10.0	SPICY BRE	EADED CHICKEN	\$7.3
	ORIGINAL SLIDERS COMBO	\$10.0	BREADED	CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.4
BIG BOY S	SLIDERS (3 PACK)	\$15.6	GRILLED (CHICKEN CLUB	\$9.4
BIG BOY S PACK)	SLIDERS COMBO (2	\$13.8	Combo	Meals	
ORIGINAL DEAL	SLIDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$25.0		SWISS MISS COMBO	\$13.1
BIG BOY S	SLIDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$37.5	20	BLT CHEESEBURGER COMBO	\$13.8
				BUDDIE BOY COMBO	\$13.1
Sandwiches			TURKEY C	LUB COMBO	\$15.0
	BUDDIE BOY	\$7.5	CLUB MEL	т сомво	\$10.6
	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.9	SOUTHER COMBO	N BREADED CHICKEN	\$13.1
	ORIGINAL PORK SANDWICH	\$7.5	SOUTHER COMBO	N GRILLED CHICKEN	\$13.1
CHICKEN PARMESAN		\$13.8	GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB COMBO		\$15.0
			SPICY BRE	EADED CHICKEN H COMBO	\$11.3



Frisch's Big Boy Restaurant

775 Hebron Rd Heath, OH 43056-1355, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Wednesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -21:00 Saturday 08:00 -21:00 Sunday 08:00 -21:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu